Ruderswil

Interkantonales Hornusserfest

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2.Starkeklasse

Bern-Beundenfeld B
Lanz Marcel
Schliichter Roger
Keller Thomas
Thomet Urs
Kocher Roland
Keller Beat
Ammann Michael
Klay Stefan
Howald Christoff
Kladtke Sven
Lanz Hans
Lehmann André
Gysler Werner
Hofer Peter
Haldimann Jakob
Josi Beat
Schirch Oliver
Gerber David
Aebi David

Biel-Stadt-Schwadernau A

Maurer Matthias
Maurer Tim

Dos Santos Miguel
Schneider Michel
Jordi Thomas
Staudenmann Herbert
Gerber Mario
Krahenbiihl Urs
Staudenmann Peter
Wegmdlller Matthias
Wegmililler Roland
Maurer Thomas
Schumacher Fritz
Wegmdlller Fritz
Bieri Hans-Peter
Mori Christian

Sahli Edgar
Wegmdlller Olivier
Barfuss Roger

Bramberg

Spahr Martin
Krebs Stephan
Wyssmann Bruno
Flihmann Adrian
Walther Theo
Hanke Simon
Streit Patrick

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

108
107
106
103
102
101
100
97
95
93
93
88
87
84
83
82
76
71
60

NNNNXXAXAXXXAXXAXAX

106
100
98
97
95
92
89
88
87
86
86
76
76
75
69
66
62
61
51

NNNNXXXX

Wyssmann Andreas
Miuller Erwin
Hostettler Sven
Schumacher Beat
Wyssmann Fritz
Wyssmann Jorg
Ruprecht Pascal
Schumacher Urs
Ledermann Yves
Krebs Daniel
Krebs Martin
Spahr Reto

Grenchen
Schaad Stefan
Simm Michael
Bieri Christoph
Schar Lars
Kocher Samuel
Hess Stefan
Schaad Andreas
Scheurer Andreas
Marti Markus
Bieri Daniel

Flury Remo
Tamburrino Fabio
Stauffer Daniel
Sperisen Thomas
Thomi Marc

Frei Andreas
Leimer Toni
Moser Martin
Guderzo Remo

Hochstetten A
Studer Stefan
Kummer Daniel
Walti Lukas
Kummer Michael 1
Meister Anton
Ryser Christian
Hager Thomas
Perret Remo

Lithi Simon

Ryser Andreas
Loffel Daniel

Lathi Christian
Huber Stefan
Réthlisberger Kaspar
Strahm Marcel

Cremo

91
86
85
84
82
81
75
75
71
68
66
59
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108
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74
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69
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Listenpreis: SFr. 5.00

Kummer Michael 2
Kummer Thomas
Hugi Roman
Schneider Andreas

Leimiswil

Flickiger Daniel

Aebi Bruno
Grossenbacher Rudolf
Bieri Alfred

Kolliker Hansueli
Angele Manuel
Christen Matthias
Réthlisberger Christian
Schar Peter

Kéaser Marco

Kolliker Stefan
Glauser Peter

Schmid Stefan

Kiener Hermann
Seiler Rolf

Meyer Paul

Eicher Benjamin

Bieri Michael, 96
Mihlethaler Marco

Lusslingen-Nennigkofen

Rufer Michael
Wyss Walter jun.
Laubscher Matthias
Déappen Samuel
Seiler Markus
Kopp Paul
Reinmann Tobias
Weber Fredy
Weber Jorg
Dappen Florian
Schluep Christian
Bregger Martin
Wyss Urs

Krieg Marco
Wyss Stefan
Antener Adrian
Schluep Thomas
Hirschi Alain
Kopp Martin

Lyss A

Rytz Philipp
Glucki Sandro
Rytz Michael
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104
99
87
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101
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Ruderswil

Interkantonales Hornusserfest

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2.Starkeklasse

Baumann Martin
Rytz Simon

Weber Stefan
Rothenbihler Stefan
Delessert Michael
Rothenbiihler Walter
Fankhauser Michael
Fankhauser Stefan
Steiger Raphael
Rytz Urs

Ramser Hansruedi
Schulthess Marco
Moser Thomas
Maurer Michael
Moser Michael

Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Roos Marco

Aerni Michael
Meyer Martin
Aellig Stefan
Waullschleger Urs
Buhlmann Andreas
Gerhard Roger
Gerhard Fredy
Schar Matthias
Gasser Marcel
Gerhard Thomas
Sommer Florian
Gerhard Robert
Leuenberger Fritz
Glauser Reto
Woullschleger Rolf
Ludi Peter
Fiechter Marcel
Gerhard Walter

Minsingen
Steiger Daniel
Juni Ulrich
Gertsch Reto
Reimann Marco
Linder Thomas
Zoss Theo
Stalder Peter
Linder Bruno
Schild Peter
Briigger Thomas
Baumann Urs
Denz Hans

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung

117
115
114
111
107
106
105
104
104
97
95
95
93
85
85

132
126
114
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111
106
105
102
101
100
100
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98
97
96
95
89
81
71
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96
93
93
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Z0ss Reto
Linder Urs
Wyler Erwin
Juni Peter
Déppen Silvio
Denz Albert

62
58
57
50
26

7

Mitzlenberg-Nesselgraben A
Grossenbacher Christoph 105

Walther Fritz jun.
Luthi Stefan, 95
Rifenacht Mario
Haueter Hansueli
Wittwer Benjamin
Wittwer Martin
Blaser Daniel
Schiupbach Markus
Wittwer Matthias
Walther Fritz sen.
Schenk Samuel
Schmutz Hansrudolf
Luthi Hans
Fankhauser Thomas
Haueter Fritz
Siegenthaler Daniel
Siegenthaler Adrian

Oberdnz-Niederénz A
Kilchenmann Thomas
Wyss Hans

Hunziker Niklaus
Luthi René

Mathys Thomas
Mathys Stefan
Lehmann Daniel
Stettler Christoph
Medosch Christian
Aeschlimann Stefan
Kopp Werner
Handschin Joérg
Fiechter Andreas
Mathys Hans

Zuber Reto

Mathys Andreas
Stalder Heinz

Rickli Roger

Wirthner Lukas

Obersteckholz
Fiechter Christian
Fluri Mathias

Cremo
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Bremgartner Reto 95 7
Zaugg Daniel 93 z
Ruch Hansijiirg 92 Z
Stalder Peter 91 7
Gygax Fritz 84
Luthi Benjamin 83
Birgin Benjamin 77
Fiechter Mario 66
Schulthess Ulrich 62
Kunz Rudolf 59
Bosiger Iwan, 95 55
Bosiger Kurt 54
Ryser Theo 53
Kaser Werner 49
Zaugg Paul a7
Fiechter Paul 43
Fluri Michael 30
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A

Hanzi Thomas 119 K
Heuberger Niklaus 116 K
Hani Stefan 115 K
Reusser Marc 115 K
Salzmann Bernhard 115 K
Witschi Roger 115 K
Schwaller Michael 113 K
Rohrer Roland 110 K
Gasche Erich 109 K
Krebs Jonas 109 K
Gygax Heinz 108 K
Ammeter Dominik 107 K
Spichiger Michael 107 K
Weber Manuel 107 K
Nyffeler Walter 103 z
Kaiser Reto 102 7z
Ryser Roland 102 z
Theiler Marc 102 7z
Born Pascal 83
Recherswil-Kriegstetten B
Gygax Bjorn 110 K
Zuttel Thomas 107 K
Burri Oliver 105 K
Muhlethaler Reto 102 z
Oberli Jirg 102 z
Hani Simon 98 7
Kolliker Roman 98 7
Rohrer Sven 96 7
Jaggi Thomas 95 7z
Ritter Pascal 93
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Ruderswil

Interkantonales Hornusserfest

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2.Starkeklasse

Walker Michael 93
Pfister Stefan 90
Schoéll Jirgen 85
Heiniger Ruedi 84
Zuttel Martin 83
Loosli Rinaldo 79
Schoni Denis 74
Eichenberger Hansrudolf 72
Kamber Timo, 97 35

Recherswil-Kriegstetten C

Aebi Werner 109
Hartmann Thomas 91
Kndpfli Simeon 89
Wiithrich Manfred 87
Keller Andreas 86
Luthi Manfred 86
Siegenthaler Rolf 85
Biittler Marco 79
Spichiger Rolf 75
Zittel Hans 75
Lanthemann Martin 74
Kaufmann Urs 73
Zangger Werner 72
Hess Bruno 65
Eggenschwiler Jonas, 96 61
Keller Thomas 53
Schmid Toni 50
Kamber Ronny, 95 46
Rothenbach i. E. A

Liechti Markus 110
Blaser Matthias 107
Stucki Christian 105
Aeschlimann Werner 104
Sollberger Erich 103
Leuenberger Martin 101
Jenni Hansruedi 96
Flikiger Christian 92
Gasser Hansrudolf 91
Reber Christian 90
Liechti Martin 88
Schliichter Daniel jun. 86
Stucki Marcel 86
Leuenberger Jakob 85
Liechti Andreas 79
Gasser Mathias 72
Rlegsegger Bruno 69
Dallenbach Reto 47
Liechti Christian 43

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung
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Ruegsau-Affoltern i.E. A

Maurer Hans jun. 115 K
Althaus Roland 108 K
Loosli Andre 105 K
Widmer Lars 104 7z
Neiger Fritz 98 Z
Widmer Beat 95 7
Stettler Beat 92
Utz René 88
Herrmann Walter 86
Held Anton 84
Luginbdhl Bernhard 84
Herrmann Fritz 81
Althaus Werner 77
Gysel Peter 77
Berger Marco 76
Eberhart Werner 74
Hebeisen Max 66
Maurer Hans sen. 56
Maurer Michael 47
Schupbach A

Leuenberger Simon 125 K
Mosimann Bruno 118 K
Jenni Janick 117 K
Moser Rolf 111 K
Tschabold Fritz 111 K
Réthlisberger Marc 110 K
Mosimann Hansruedi Il 105 K
Horisberger Kevin 103 z
Ritter Simon 103 zZ
Kiinzi Michael 102 z
Locher Christian 99 7
Schliichter Beat 97 Z
Graf Dominik 95 7
Frey Dominik 92
Wiithrich Stefan 92
Stettler Lukas 87
Wi ithrich Rolf 78
Gfeller Stefan 70
Salzmann Beat 56
Schwarzhausern-Aarwangen A
Heiniger Roger 108 K
Lischer Manfred 108 K
Schaad Mario 106 K
Burkhard Nicolas 95 7
Moénch Jirg 91 z
Rentsch Daniel 91 7
Flickiger Willi 90 z

Cremo
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Cammarata Vincenco 89 7
Kulka Rico 89 7
Burkhard Lucas 83
Mdller Julian 83
Schaad Remo 83
Chanton Patrick 82
Bohnenblust Ueli 81
Henzirohs Fredi 76
Walchli Thomas 75
Marki Arnold 73
Kissling Thomas 65
Lischer Marco 65
Sinneringen-Vechigen A
Blaser Fritz 107 K
Schindler Hansueli 106 K
Grunder Bendicht 102 z
Schindler Beat 102 z
Mathys Dominic, 95 98 7
Wabhlen Niklaus 97 Z
Dellsperger Niklaus 96 7z
Rothenbihler Thomas | 94
Rifenacht Hansruedi 94
Schmid Florian 94
Bienz Stefan 89
Buri Ernst 84
Lerch Thomas 83
Meerstetter Fritz 82
Stucki Reto 66
Locher Thomas 56
Stucki Fabio, 97 51
Wittwer Jakob, 95 39
Thalgraben A
Rothenbihler Klaus 107 K
Schenk Fritz 105 K
Gerber Hansjiirg 104 K
Muster Michael 103 K
Schenk Andreas 103 K
Luthi Christoph 97 K
Gerber Patrick 93 Z
Schertenleib Adrian 91 Z
Siegenthaler Christian 89 z
Schenk Daniel 88 Z
Rothenbihler Fritz 87
Muster Fritz 79
Jakob Hansrudolf 76
Streit Peter 73
Siegenthaler Urs 72
Konig Ueli 69
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Ruderswil

Interkantonales Hornusserfest

Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2.Starkeklasse

Siegenthaler Ernst 66
Schenk Jakob jun. 62
Thoérigen A

Schertenleib Thomas 119
Wiederkehr Dominick 114
Sollberger Michael 111
Kéanel Lukas 108
Wirth Alex 107
Grtter Beat 104
Scharer René 104
Scheidegger Beat 101
Howald Dominik, 96 98
Ingold Martin 96
Staub Adrian 94
Schar Reto 89
Schiirch Ueli 85
Luthi Stefan 84
Mdller Nicolas 84
Soltermann Beat 80
Ingold Bruno 78
Miller Michael 77
Gritter Stephan 72
Thunstetten

Kaser Pascal 112
Wiithrich Bernhard 106
Wiithrich Stefan 106
Wi ithrich Urs 98
W ithrich Martin 95
Heiniger Thomas 90
Born Daniel 87
Caminada Christian 87
Kilchenmann Daniel, 97 85
Minder Werner 84
Leibundgut Hans 82
Iseli René 78
Kaser Gabriel 75
Born Yannic 72
Lauber Klaus 71
Ryser Peter 69
Burkhard Simon 53
Wi ithrich Klaus 53
Walti Manuel, 96 34
Trimstein A

Steck Alex 105
Moser Michael 102
Moser Patrick 102
Kiener Martin 99
Glattli Jan 97
Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung
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Kiener Peter
Jenni Bendicht
Tanner Willi
Kiener Andreas
Grunder Fritz
Jenni Ulrich
Wahlen Andreas
Hanni Michael
Gliicki Martin
Jenni Renato
Grunder Simon, 95
Gliucki Roland
Glucki Daniel

Utzigen A
Habegger Simon
Jenni Simon
Leuenberger Pascal
Habegger Stefan
Bernhard Thomas
Jau Bernhard
Burkhalter Marco
Lehmann Jurg
Neuhaus Martin
Riesen Roland
Soltermann Hansruedi
Brunner Dominic
Lehmann Daniel
Rufenacht Thomas
Glarner Andreas
Rufenacht Michael
Luzi Stefan

Gfeller Reto
Rifenacht Bendicht

Waseli A
Rifenacht Marc
Wenge Christian
Nyffenegger André
Sieber Matthias
Schmid Erwin
Schneider Roland
Schipbach Urs
Ruegsegger Jurg
Spielmann Christian
Hofer Beat
Uhlmann Dominik
Roth Rolf

Bieri Peter

Schéar Martin

Cremo
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60
40
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Bartschi Simon 99 Z
Burkhalter Rolf 98 7
Schlapbach Niklaus 93
Schmid Peter 92
Flach Stephan 91
Waseli B
Iseli Andreas 124 K
Schiupbach Adrian 120 K
Rumpf Marco 107 K
Walther Peter 107 K
Wyss Christoph 105 K
Ramseier Ueli 104 7
Stalder Hansrudolf 100 7z
Reber Florian 98 Z
Lehmann Bendicht 97 Z
Grunder Beat 91
Lehmann Michael 91
Spycher Michael 91
Rubin Alain 87
Hofer Peter 86
Ramseier Res 85
Reber Markus 84
Siegenthaler Walter 84
Hofer Werner 56
Reber Peter 50
Winistorf
Schenk Christoph 124 K
Walchli Roland 124 K
Freudiger Daniel 120 K
Kummer Ernst 99 K
Schenk Mathias 99 K
Winistorfer Hans 97 K
Stampfli Andreas 94 z
Winistorfer Roger 94 7
Antener Erhard 90 7
Antener Dominic 81
Kistler Joel 77
Winistorfer David 75
Friedli Andreas 73
Seiler Markus 73
Zeder Josef 71
Hulliger Orlando 65
Wenger Thomas 63
Eyer Marcel 60
Steiner Peter 57
Winterthur A
Ramseier Beat 105 K
Diethelm Dani 101 K
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Gesamtrangliste 1. & 2.Starkeklasse

Aeschbacher Adrian
Aeschbacher Heinz
Bdgli Hansueli
Brand Jiirg
Diethelm Robert
Nussbaumer Florian
Stadeli Valentin, 96
Abplanalp Fabian
Trachsel Beat
Schwab Hans
Bertschinger Severin
Berger Urs

Stadeli Patrick
Weber Karl

Graf Patrick

Kipp Remo

Schwab Jan, 97

Zimmerwald
Wymann Rolf

Guggisberg Hanspeter

Guggisberg Ueli
Guggisberg Christian
Guggisberg Martin
Leuenberger Kurt
Kipfer Daniel

Streit Patrik
Wymann Markus
Zingg Markus

Hanni Beat

Streit Felix
Brénimann Marco
Hanni Markus

Kdnig Michael
Schick Willi
Aebersold Christian
Guggisberg Thomas

Zollikofen
Ammeter Hans
Howald Patrick
Schweizer Andreas
Menzi Andreas
Balmer Hansijlrg
Howald Stefan
Aeschlimann Stefan
Ammeter Martin
Krebs Rolf
Aeschlimann Max
Hunziker Hansjorg

Hauptsponsoren:

emmental

versicherung
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74
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72
71
60
58
25
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Leuenberger Thomas
Marthaler Niklaus
Howald Peter
Schweizer Thomas
Hunziker Silvan, 96
Ruedi Jurg

Baumgartner Hanspeter

Ammeter Sandrine

Cremo

81
78
75
73
63
62
59
52
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